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Previous Performance
Diwali Picks - 2020
STOCK NAME RECO.PRICE HIGH % RECO.PRICE 

APLAPOLLO

Larsen & Toubro

HDFC LIFE

Bayer Crop Science Ltd

Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd

Asian Paints

 (327)*

1717

590

959

2208

5580

1885

775

6100

2201

3505

1044

97%

31%

9%

28%

319%

58%
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PRODUCT NOTE

Diwali Technical Pick is an Equity Product specially designed to maximize the wealth over a period of one year (This Diwali to Next Diwali), 
based upon strong technical patterns from the universe of NSE F&O and CASH counters. The report, comprises of 6 stock recommendations for the 
very auspicious occasion of Diwali. The stock selection are purely based upon Technical & Derivatives parameters, considering the overall mo-
mentum in the market.

Stock Name Action Entry Target 1 Target 2

Overview of the content

MARATHON NEXTGEN

STERLING & WILSON SO LTD

SICAL LOGISTICS

SECUREKLOUD TECH LTD

RAYMOND LTD

MSTC LTD

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

86

457

159

15

389

21

222

640

544

120

BUY 434 607 780

27

286

820

155

700
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JAGSONPAL PHARMACE

NETWORK 18 MEDIA

BUY 174 243 313

BUY 77 107 138



BUY: Marathon Nextgen SECTOR: REAL ESTATE

Scrip

Sentiment

Entry

Target 1

Target 2

20-DEMA

50-DEMA

200-DEMA

52-Wks H/L

MARATHON

119.80/42.05

78

90

92

155

120

86

BULLISH

  Joint venture with adani group eases liquidty pressure.

  Sales numbers above expectation and huge orders in pipeline.

  Better than expected delivery rate.



Scrip

Sentiment

Entry

Target 1

Target 2

20-DEMA

50-DEMA

200-DEMA

52-Wks H/L

BUY: MSTC LTD SECTOR: TRADING

MARATHON

119.80/42.05

78

90

92

155

120

86

BULLISH

MSTC

542/142.45

288

360

408

700

544

389

BULLISH

Forming a bullish Cup and Handle pattern.

Monopoly business with huge demand from Central government.

Increase of funds holding. 



Scrip

Sentiment

Entry

Target 1

Target 2

20-DEMA

50-DEMA

200-DEMA

52-Wks H/L

BUY: RAYMONDS LTD SECTOR: Textile & Apparel 

MSTC

542/142.45

288

360

408

700

544

389

BULLISH

RAYMONDS

486.75/268.10

404

445

455

820

640

457

BULLISH

Raymonds forming a bullish Rounding Bottom pattern in a rising channel.

Demerger of Real estate arm a big positive for the entire group.

Post covid sales numbers have increased above expectations.



Scrip

Sentiment

Entry

Target 1

Target 2

20-DEMA

50-DEMA

200-DEMA

52-Wks H/L

BUY: Securekloud 
Tech LTD SECTOR: IT Software

RAYMONDS

486.75/268.10

404

445

455

820

640

457

BULLISH

SECUREKLOUD 

243.75/76.05

122

168

181

286

222

159

BULLISH

Broken out of a huge base on weekly charts.

Huge order book shows sustained income.

Efficent management with strong future vision.



Scrip

Sentiment

Entry

Target 1

Target 2

20-DEMA

50-DEMA

200-DEMA

52-Wks H/L

BUY: SICAL LOGISTICS SECTOR: Logistics

SECUREKLOUD 

243.75/76.05

122

168

181

286

222

159

BULLISH

SICAL
LOGISTICS 

23.75/8.60

14

14

16

27

21

15

BULLISH

Breakout from huge sideways consolidation.

Post lockdown huge demand in logistic segment.

Emerging market leader in small cap segment with long term. 



SICAL
LOGISTICS 

23.75/8.60

14

14

16

27

21

15

BULLISH

Scrip

Sentiment

Entry

Target 1

Target 2

20-DEMA

50-DEMA

200-DEMA

52-Wks H/L

BUY: Sterling & 
Wilson SO LTD

SECTOR: Engineering          
- Construction

SWSOLAR

509.10/183.50

310

380

415

780

607

434

BULLISH

Rising channel with huge accumulation on daily charts.

Capex plans on cards with bullish management commentry.

YOY sales and PAT growth to compound on back of low base. 



Scrip

Sentiment

Entry

Target 1

Target 2

20-DEMA

50-DEMA

200-DEMA

52-Wks H/L

BUY: Jacksonpal
Pharmace

SECTOR: Pharmaceuticals

JAGSNPHARMA 

203.90/37.35

66

121

151

313

243

174

BULLISH

Structural breakout with improving relative strength.

Incremental sales growth in  high revenue products.

New product launch in pipeline.



Scrip

Sentiment

Entry

Target 1

Target 2

20-DEMA

50-DEMA

200-DEMA

52-Wks H/L

BUY: NETWORK 
18 MEDIA

SECTOR: Media and 
Entertainment

NETWORK18

90/33

40

48

58

138

107

77

BULLISH

Long sideways structure breakout.
Stage 2 uptrend in network18.
Aggressive and visionary promoters with clean and clear 
roadmap to gain market share.
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